
 2015 / 12 / 23   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'01.868 6 / 23 172.112

Expert Entry :13    Start :11
1 7 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.434 15 / 28 162.749
2 6 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.492 5 / 8 0.058 160.119
3 10 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.863 31 / 31 0.429 161.532
4 3 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.869 19 / 30 0.435 159.953
5 8 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.070 26 / 26 0.636 159.104
6 2 ｿﾆﾊﾁ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.367 8 / 24 0.933 159.057
7 19 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'05.658 9 / 18 1.224 160.452
8 16 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.864 6 / 30 1.430 159.882
9 15 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'05.925 16 / 24 1.491 160.214
10 14 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.983 9 / 12 1.549 159.011
11 23 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'06.189 18 / 29 1.755 155.329

OPEN-S Entry :1    Start :1
1 5 ADVAN毒蝮会Peri提督 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A050 295/35R18 1'03.720 13 / 21 159.834

OPEN-R Entry :3    Start :3
1 17 ｱﾗｲｽﾞ加藤一門1 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'03.458 16 / 29 164.609
2 12 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.018 8 / 9 1.560 164.459
3 25 Mar TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sp S-Spec265/35/18 1'06.784 17 / 27 3.326 160.738

More Entry :10    Start :10
1 18 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹@箱根組 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 245/40R18 1'06.853 12 / 28 159.574
2 30 VOMIT TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.237 19 / 29 0.384 158.753
3 31 8RﾊﾟﾝﾃｰﾗRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'07.329 15 / 18 0.476 155.239
4 28 ｱｰｽ旅烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'07.356 20 / 29 0.503 155.306
5 26 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'07.476 19 / 30 0.623 158.777
6 27 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.093 19 / 30 1.240 159.175
7 29 じょお TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'08.416 28 / 29 1.563 159.198
8 24 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'08.924 14 / 14 2.071 153.780
9 32 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'08.935 28 / 29 2.082 155.039
10 37 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.607 25 / 27 4.754 151.218

Light Entry :3    Start :3
1 20 shin132 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 225/45R18 1'06.886 15 / 26 159.222
2 35 taiheichoku SpiritR/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'09.552 24 / 28 2.666 153.366
3 33 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'09.586 8 / 17 2.700 155.217

AT Entry :2    Start :2
1 34 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'09.906 12 / 27 151.941
2 36 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'15.251 12 / 13 5.345 149.398

ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Entry :6    Start :5
1 38 RTE緑の彗星(?)ﾚｽﾄｱ中RX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.924 11 / 13 154.176
2 40 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'10.775 19 / 19 2.851 157.320
3 41 ゆｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK NS-2R 225/40R18 1'11.446 19 / 19 3.522 155.017
4 44 ﾌｼﾞさん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE002 225/45R18 1'11.487 16 / 19 3.563 156.613
5 39 RMX-ｽｽﾞｶ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH V105 225/40R19 1'16.025 14 / 19 8.101 150.817
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



 2015 / 12 / 23   :     

総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 1 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'01.868 6 / 23 172.112
2 17 OPEN-R 1 ｱﾗｲｽﾞ加藤一門1 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'03.458 16 / 29 1.590 164.609
3 5 OPEN-S 1 ADVAN毒蝮会Peri提督 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A050 295/35R18 1'03.720 13 / 21 1.852 159.834
4 7 Expert 1 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.434 15 / 28 2.566 162.749
5 6 Expert 2 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.492 5 / 8 2.624 160.119
6 10 Expert 3 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.863 31 / 31 2.995 161.532
7 3 Expert 4 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'04.869 19 / 30 3.001 159.953
8 12 OPEN-R 2 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.018 8 / 9 3.150 164.459
9 8 Expert 5 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.070 26 / 26 3.202 159.104
10 2 Expert 6 ｿﾆﾊﾁ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.367 8 / 24 3.499 159.057
11 19 Expert 7 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'05.658 9 / 18 3.790 160.452
12 16 Expert 8 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.864 6 / 30 3.996 159.882
13 15 Expert 9 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'05.925 16 / 24 4.057 160.214
14 14 Expert 10 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.983 9 / 12 4.115 159.011
15 23 Expert 11 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'06.189 18 / 29 4.321 155.329
16 25 OPEN-R 3 Mar TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sp S-Spec265/35/18 1'06.784 17 / 27 4.916 160.738
17 18 More 1 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹@箱根組 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 245/40R18 1'06.853 12 / 28 4.985 159.574
18 20 Light 1 shin132 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 225/45R18 1'06.886 15 / 26 5.018 159.222
19 30 More 2 VOMIT TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.237 19 / 29 5.369 158.753
20 31 More 3 8RﾊﾟﾝﾃｰﾗRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'07.329 15 / 18 5.461 155.239
21 28 More 4 ｱｰｽ旅烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'07.356 20 / 29 5.488 155.306
22 26 More 5 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'07.476 19 / 30 5.608 158.777
23 38 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 RTE緑の彗星(?)ﾚｽﾄｱ中RX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.924 11 / 13 6.056 154.176
24 27 More 6 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.093 19 / 30 6.225 159.175
25 29 More 7 じょお TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'08.416 28 / 29 6.548 159.198
26 24 More 8 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'08.924 14 / 14 7.056 153.780
27 32 More 9 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'08.935 28 / 29 7.067 155.039
28 35 Light 2 taiheichoku SpiritR/MC後III型 BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'09.552 24 / 28 7.684 153.366
29 33 Light 3 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'09.586 8 / 17 7.718 155.217
30 34 AT 1 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'09.906 12 / 27 8.038 151.941
31 40 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'10.775 19 / 19 8.907 157.320
32 41 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 ゆｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK NS-2R 225/40R18 1'11.446 19 / 19 9.578 155.017
33 44 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 ﾌｼﾞさん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE002 225/45R18 1'11.487 16 / 19 9.619 156.613
34 37 More 10 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.607 25 / 27 9.739 151.218
35 36 AT 2 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'15.251 12 / 13 13.383 149.398
36 39 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 RMX-ｽｽﾞｶ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH V105 225/40R19 1'16.025 14 / 19 14.157 150.817

Entry :40    Start :36

Top
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


